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January 3, 2017–Election of Mr. Michael T. McCaul of Texas as Chairman and Mr. Bennie G. Thompson 

of Mississippi as Ranking Member pursuant to H. Res. 6 and H. Res. 7, respectively. 
January 11, 2017–Election of Minority Members of the Committee pursuant to H. Res. 45. 
January 13, 2017–Election of Majority Members of the Committee pursuant to H. Res. 51. 
June 27, 2017–Resignation of Mr. Tom Marino of Pennsylvania from the Committee; and the election of 

Mr. Ron Estes of Kansas to the Committee pursuant to H.Res. 410. 
October 24, 2017–Resignation of Mr. Jeff Duncan of South Carolina from the Committee. 
November 29, 2017–Election of Mr. Don Bacon of Nebraska to the Committee pursuant to H. Res. 634. 
May 16, 2018—Resignation of Mr. John H. Rutherford of Florida from the Committee; and the election of 

Mrs. Debbie Lesko of Arizona to the Committee pursuant to H. Res. 897. 
  



   May 16, 2018 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON COUNTERTERRORISM AND 
INTELLIGENCE 

 
PETER T. KING, New York, Chairman 

(5-3) 
 

LOU BARLETTA, Pennsylvania 
SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania 
WILL HURD, Texas 
MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin  
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas 
 (ex officio) 

KATHLEEN M. RICE, New York, Ranking 
Member 

SHEILA JACKSON LEE, Texas 
WILLIAM R. KEATING, Massachusetts 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi  
 (ex officio) 

 
 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND MANAGEMENT 
EFFICIENCY 

 
SCOTT PERRY, Pennsylvania, Chairman 

(5-3) 
 

JOHN RATCLIFFE, Texas 
CLAY HIGGINS, Louisiana  
THOMAS A. GARRETT, JR., Virginia 
RON ESTES, Kansas 
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas 
 (ex officio) 

J. LUIS CORREA, California, Ranking 
Member 

KATHLEEN M. RICE, New York  
NANETTE DIAZ BARRAGÁN, California 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi  
 (ex officio) 

 
 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION AND 
PROTECTIVE SECURITY 

 
JOHN KATKO, New York, Chairman 

(5-3) 
 

MIKE ROGERS, Alabama 
BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
RON ESTES, Kansas 
DEBBIE LESKO, Arizona 
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas 
 (ex officio) 

BONNIE WATSON COLEMAN, New Jersey,  
   Ranking Member 
WILLIAM R. KEATING, Massachusetts 
DONALD M. PAYNE, JR., New Jersey 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi 
 (ex officio) 

 



   May 16, 2018 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON BORDER AND MARITIME SECURITY 
 

MARTHA MCSALLY, Arizona, Chairwoman 
(7-5) 

 
LAMAR SMITH, Texas 
MIKE ROGERS, Alabama 
LOU BARLETTA, Pennsylvania 
WILL HURD, Texas 
CLAY HIGGINS, Louisiana  
DON BACON, Nebraska 
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas 
 (ex officio) 

FILEMON VELA, Texas, Ranking Member 
CEDRIC L. RICHMOND, Louisiana 
J. LUIS CORREA, California 
VAL BUTLER DEMINGS, Florida 
NANETTE DIAZ BARRAGÁN, California 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi 
 (ex officio) 

 
 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON CYBERSECURITY AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION 

 
JOHN RATCLIFFE, Texas, Chairman 

(6-4) 
 

JOHN KATKO, New York 
DANIEL M. DONOVAN, JR., New York 
MIKE GALLAGHER, Wisconsin  
BRIAN K. FITZPATRICK, Pennsylvania 
DON BACON, Nebraska 
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas 
 (ex officio) 

CEDRIC L. RICHMOND, Louisiana, Ranking 
Member 

SHEILA JACKSON LEE, Texas 
JAMES R. LANGEVIN, Rhode Island 
VAL BUTLER DEMINGS, Florida 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi 
 (ex officio) 

 
 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE ON EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS, 
RESPONSE, AND COMMUNICATIONS 

 
DANIEL M. DONOVAN, JR., New York, Chairman 

(5-3) 
 

PETER T. KING, New York 
MARTHA MCSALLY, Arizona 
THOMAS A. GARRETT, JR., Virginia 
DEBBIE LESKO, Arizona 
MICHAEL T. MCCAUL, Texas  
 (ex officio) 

DONALD M. PAYNE, JR., New Jersey,  
   Ranking Member 
JAMES R. LANGEVIN, Rhode Island 
BONNIE WATSON COLEMAN, New Jersey 
BENNIE G. THOMPSON, Mississippi  
 (ex officio) 

 


